
Sequence BLDG # Unit # Street Name Floor Plan Repipe     (Day 1) Repipe (Day 2) Inspection Drywall Day 1 Drywall Day 2 Painting Day 1 Final Inspection (Painting Day 
2)

1 Dorado Monterey

13 Dorado Ventura

15 Dorado Ventura

17 Dorado Sonoma

19 Dorado Sonoma

3 Dorado Monterey

5 Dorado Sonoma

7 Dorado Sonoma

9 Dorado Ventura

11 Dorado Ventura

2 Dorado Monterey

12 Dorado Ventura

14 Dorado Ventura

16 Dorado Sonoma

18 Dorado Sonoma

4 Dorado Monterey

6 Dorado Sonoma

8 Dorado Sonoma

10 Dorado Ventura

12 Dorado Ventura

21 Leonado La Jolla
23 Leonado Sonoma
25 Leonado Coronado
27 Leonado Coronado
29 Leonado Del Mar
31 Leonado Del Mar
33 Leonado La Jolla
35 Leonado La Jolla
37 Leonado La Jolla
39 Leonado La Jolla
41 Leonado Del Mar
43 Leonado Del Mar
45 Leonado Coronado
47 Leonado Coronado
49 Leonado Monterey
51 Leonado Avalon
22 Leonado Monterey

34 Leonado Ventura

36 Leonado Ventura

38 Leonado Sonoma

40 Leonado Sonoma

24 Leonado Monterey

26 Leonado Sonoma

28 Leonado Sonoma

30 Leonado Ventura

32 Leonado Ventura

Belflora Repipe Phase #3 Schedule

Phase 3

13 18

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 Saturday, September 21, 2024 Sunday, September 22, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024

14 17

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024 Sunday, September 29, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Thursday, September 26, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

15 16

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024 Saturday, October 5, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024 Sunday, September 29, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024 Sunday, October 13, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024 Saturday, October 5, 2024 Sunday, October 6, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

16 15

Friday, October 11, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024 Sunday, October 13, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024 Sunday, October 13, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 Sunday, October 20, 2024



Sequence BLDG # Unit # Street Name Floor Plan Repipe     (Day 1) Repipe (Day 2) Inspection Drywall Day 1 Drywall Day 2 Painting Day 1 Final Inspection (Painting Day 
2)

Belflora Repipe Phase #3 Schedule

Phase 3
2 Leonado Monterey

14 Leonado Ventura

16 Leonado Ventura

18 Leonado Sonoma

20 Leonado Sonoma

4 Leonado Monterey

6 Leonado Sonoma

8 Leonado Sonoma

10 Leonado Ventura

12 Leonado Ventura

33 De lino Avalon

35 De lino Avalon

37 De lino Avalon

39 De lino Avalon

41 De lino Avalon

43 De lino Avalon

45 De lino Avalon

47 De lino Avalon

17 14

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 Sunday, October 20, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024Friday, October 25, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Sunday, October 27, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Sunday, October 27, 2024

18 13

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Sunday, October 27, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024


	Phase #3

